VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK Orand Pre 1. 60465
www.orland-park.il.us

Meeting Agenda

Public Works and Engineering

Committee
Chairman Bernard A. Murphy
Trustees Kathleen M. Fenton and Patricia A. Gira
Village Clerk David P. Maher

Monday, July 13, 2009

7:00 PM Village Hall

A. CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL

B. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

2009-0050

Approval of the June 8, 2009 Public Works and Engineering
Committee Minutes

C. ITEMS FOR SEPARATE ACTION

1.

8.

D. ADJOURNMENT

2009-0338

2009-0329

2009-0331

2009-0332

2009-0333

2009-0335

2009-0336

2009-0337

143rd Street and LaGrange Road Intersection Improvement -
Professional Surveying Services

Pavement Marking Program - Proposal

156th Street Extension - LaGrange Road to Ravinia Avenue -
Addendum to Contract with Smith Engineering Consultants

Southwest Conference of Mayors Municipal Auction - Ordinance

Elevated Water Tower #6 - Proposal

Seasonal Lighting Improvements - Board Approval

Main Pump Station - Generator Replacement - Proposal

Sidewalk Installation - Board Approval
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